UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
4066                                                       CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 7
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd   QW-R502-009.E
QUAD BILATERAL SWITCH
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 4066 is a quad bilateral switch intended for the
transmission or multiplexing of analog or digital signals.

* between switches @ fIS=0.9MHz, RL=1kȍ
* Frequency response, switch ”ON” : 40MHz (typ.)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
4066L-D14-T 4066G-D14-T DIP-14 Tube
4066L-S14-R 4066G-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
4066L-S14-T 4066G-S14-T SOP-14 Tube
4066L-P14-R 4066G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
4066L-P14-T 4066G-P14-T TSSOP-14 Tube
4066                                                      CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R502-009.E
 PIN CONFIGURATION